
Less than 60% 60 to 69.99% 70 to 79.99% 80 to 89.99% 90 to 100%

1
TUTION FEE                                      
(Year Wise)

22000 6600 4400 2200 0 0 0

a Development Fund (Yearly) 3650 3650 3650 3650 3650 0 3650

b Student Fund (Yearly) 2367 2367 2367 2367 2367 0 2367

c Student Fund  {One time} 633 633 633 633 633 633 633

d
Registraion Charges+  Board 
Charges (One Time)

1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050

G.TOTAL 29700 14300 12100 9900 7700 1683 7700

Less than 60% 60 to 69.99% 70 to 79.99% 80 to 89.99% 90 to 100%

1
TUTION FEE                       
(Year Wise)

22000 6600 4400 2200 0 0

a Development Fund (Yearly) 3650 3650 3650 3650 3650 0
b Student Fund (Yearly) 2367 2367 2367 2367 2367 0
c Student Fund  {One time} 633 633 633 633 633 633

d
Registraion Charges+  Board 
Charges (One Time)

1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1500

G.TOTAL 30400 15000 12800 10600 8400 2133

FEE DETAIL FOR THREE YEAR DIPLOMA

FEE DETAIL FOR LATERAL ENTRY

Chief Minster Scholership
PMS F.WSr. no.

Fund

Sr. no. Fund
Chief Minster Scholership

PMS



Less than 60% 60 to 69.99% 70 to 79.99% 80 to 89.99% 90 to 100%

1
TUTION FEE                                       
(Ist Semester)

11000 3300 2200 1100 0 0 0

a Development Fund (Yearly) 3650 3650 3650 3650 3650 0 3650

b Student Fund (Yearly) 2367 2367 2367 2367 2367 0 2367

c Student Fund  {One time} 633 633 633 633 633 633 633

d
Registraion Charges+  Board 
Charges (One Time) 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050

G.TOTAL 18700 11000 9900 8800 7700 1683 7700

Less than 60% 60 to 69.99% 70 to 79.99% 80 to 89.99% 90 to 100%

1
TUTION FEE                                       
(Ist Semester)

11000 3300 2200 1100 0 0

a Development Fund (Yearly) 3650 3650 3650 3650 3650 0
b Student Fund (Yearly) 2367 2367 2367 2367 2367 0
c Student Fund  {One time} 633 633 633 633 633 633

d
Registraion Charges+  Board 
Charges (One Time)

1750 1750 1750 1750 1750 1500

G.TOTAL 19400 11700 10600 9500 8400 2133

FEE DETAIL FOR LATERAL ENTRY

Sr. no. Fund
Chief Minster Scholership

PMS

FEE DETAIL FOR THREE YEAR DIPLOMA

Sr. no.
Fund

Chief Minster Scholership
PMS F.W


